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0:15:47 GRIMES, Michael
0:15:54 BULMAN, Jim
0:15:59 MOORE, Dean
0:16:15 DANBY, Tom
0:16:29 RUTHERFORD, Jamie
0:16:32 INGLIS, Drew
0:17:04 PREST, JEFF
0:17:11 CHADFIELD, ANDY
0:17:13 HAND, Rob
0:17:15 JEFFERIES, Mike
0:17:16 JEFFERIES, CHRIS
0:17:17 MURRAY, Martin
0:17:19 MIDDLEMAS, DAN
0:17:23 KAISER, Paul

0:17:25 GAMBLE-THOMPSON, Mark

0:17:45 JONES, Floyd
0:17:46 HOPE, Graham
0:17:52 RUTHERFORD, Simon
0:18:07 SUGDEN, ANDREW
0:18:09 WALKER, Chris
0:18:12 RUTHERFORD, Georgie
0:18:23 WALKER, Neil
0:18:24 PEGGS, Phil
0:18:24 STOCKBURN, PAUL
0:18:36 FAWCETT, Richard
0:18:46 CLEASBY, Paul
0:18:55 REID, George
0:18:58 THORNTON, Clive
0:18:59 HUNTER, Angela
0:19:02 JONES, Benjamin
0:19:02 MARTIN, Brian
0:19:04 CAMPBELL, Richard
0:19:05 HOLT, Michelle
0:19:07 GUEST, Stephen
0:19:09 KENT, Nicola
0:19:13 MCINTYRE, Sean
0:19:15 WATFORD, Guy
0:19:28 HINDMARSH, Graham
0:19:30 PORTER, Thomas
0:19:31 ROBINSON, Mark
0:19:34 STOCKDALE, Darren
0:19:36 RICHARDSON, Peter
0:19:37 BULMAN, Sharon
0:19:38 KING, Stephen
0:19:39 AYRE, KEVIN
0:19:41 AARON, David
0:19:43 GAMBLE, Paul
0:19:44 HOBSON, Mike
0:19:46 TODD, David
0:19:48 POLLARD, ROB
0:19:50 DUNNE, Barry
0:19:53 CLEMENTS, Darren
0:19:54 ASPIN, Kath
0:20:04 HORNESS, DAVE
0:20:04 HERRELL, Peter
0:20:05 ROBBINS, Mike
0:20:09 SMITH, Peter

0:20:12 FEATHERSTONE, Andrew

0:20:13 WILKINSON, Richard

txtTeam

DURHAM CITY HARRIERS
NEW MARSKE HARRIERS
NORTH YORK MOORS AC
NEW MARSKE HARRIERS
DARLINGTON HARRIERS
DARLINGTON HARRIERS
TRAFFORD

BILLINGHAM MARSH HOUSE
DURHAM CITY HARRIERS
SWALEDALE ROAD RUNNERS
NORTH YORK MOORS AC
NORTH YORK MOORS AC
LOFTUS AC

VALLEY STRIDERS

NEW MARSKE HARRIERS
NEWTON AYCLIFFE
Kidlington Running Club
DARLINGTON HARRIERS
NEW MARSKE HARRIERS
DURHAM CITY HARRIERS
DARLINGTON HARRIERS
NEW MARSKE HARRIERS
LOFTUS AC

HARROGATE HARRIERS
NORTH YORK MOORS AC
NEW MARSKE HARRIERS

NEW MARSKE HARRIERS
JARROW & HEBBURN

QUAKERS

NEWTON AYCLIFFE
SUNDERLAND HARRIERS
NEW MARSKE HARRIERS
LOFTUS AC

QUAKERS

QUAKERS

Aycliffe Running Club
QUAKERS

QUAKERS

SUNDERLAND HARRIERS
NEW MARSKE HARRIERS
BILLINGHAM MARSH HOUSE
SOUTH SHIELDS H & A C
NORTH YORK MOORS AC
NORTH YORK MOORS AC
NORTH YORK MOORS AC
QUAKERS

NORTH YORK MOORS AC
NORTH YORK MOORS AC
NEW MARSKE HARRIERS
LOFTUS AC

NEW MARSKE HARRIERS
BILLINGHAM MARSH HOUSE
QUAKERS

BILLINGHAM MARSH HOUSE

txtCat2

M20

M40
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
M50
Open Men
Open Men
M45
Open Men
Open Men
M50

M45
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
M20
Open Women
M50
Open Men
M50
Open Men
M40

M55

M45
Open Women
Open Men
M55
Open Men
Open Women
Open Men
W40

M40
Open Men
Open Men
M40
Open Men
Open Men
M60

W35

M40

M45
Open Men
Open Men
M40

M40

M55

M45
Open Men
W40

M55
Open Men
Open Men
M50
Open Men
Open Men



60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

0:20:13 SHUTT, Matthew
0:20:15 KIRK, Chris
0:20:15 PARKIN, JAYNE
0:20:16 HOPES, Stewart
0:20:18 HOWARD, ROBERT
0:20:22 HERKES, Craig
0:20:26 SMITH, Darren
0:20:28 ROBSON, Alister
0:20:30 WOLSTENCROFT, Iain
0:20:37 STRUTHERS, Gavin
0:20:39 CLARK, Jimmy
0:20:40 WILSON, Daniel
0:20:41 SCOTT, IAN
0:20:56 KNIGHTS, Vincent
0:20:59 BOURNE, Ben
0:21:00 GRIFFITHS, Eddie
0:21:02 ANSBRO, Darren
0:21:07 WALL, Thomas
0:21:15 MCALPIN, Glenn
0:21:18 PHILLIPS, Sue
0:21:18 PALEY, David
0:21:21 MOORE, Stephen
0:21:22 EMMETT, Vince
0:21:24 COSTELLO, Pamela
0:21:27 LYNCH, Gary
0:21:28 LLOYD, Michael
0:21:30 GOSNEY, Michael

0:21:34 FARQUHARSON, Walter

0:21:42 MURRAY, Andrew
0:21:45 DENT, Rob
0:21:46 HIGHLAND, Jason
0:21:48 MEEHAN, Eddie
0:21:49 BRAMLEY, Lennie
0:21:57 WAKENSHAW, Trevor
0:22:05 BROWN, Mark
0:22:06 GILLHAM, Rob
0:22:08 CARR, David
0:22:12 DANBY, Louise
0:22:15 ROLFE, Allison
0:22:22 BELL, DAVID
0:22:24 JONES, Stuart
0:22:25 HULL, Abbie
0:22:41 RYMER, JOHN
0:22:41 FRATER, Robert
0:22:45 JOHNSON, Emma
0:22:48 PEGGS, MALCOLM
0:22:49 WELCH, IAN
0:22:50 O'GRADY, Nicholas
0:22:51 SCOTT, DOUGLAS
0:22:52 SLATER, Darrel
0:22:56 SCOTT, Simone
0:23:05 HERBERT, TERRY
0:23:16 COLLEY, Dominic
0:23:16 COLLEY, Alex
0:23:18 ERIKSSON, Petra
0:23:31 SCOTT, Steve
0:23:39 MORLEY, Ray
0:23:40 THUBRON, Craig
0:23:43 COLLING, Mark
0:23:54 MUNSTER, Paul
0:23:59 BRENNAN, Fiona

Manx Fell Runners
NORTH YORK MOORS AC
REDCAR RC

LOFTUS AC

DURHAM CITY HARRIERS

ELVET STRIDERS
REDCAR RC
NORTH YORK MOORS AC

QUAKERS

BILLINGHAM MARSH HOUSE
QUAKERS

QUAKERS

BILLINGHAM MARSH HOUSE
NORTH YORK MOORS AC
BILLINGHAM MARSH HOUSE
DARLINGTON HARRIERS

QUAKERS

SUNDERLAND HARRIERS
REDCAR RC

BILLINGHAM MARSH HOUSE
QUAKERS

BILLINGHAM MARSH HOUSE
BILLINGHAM MARSH HOUSE
QUAKERS

QUAKERS

REDCAR RC

NORTH YORK MOORS AC
BILLINGHAM MARSH HOUSE
Tyne Bridge Harriers

NORTH YORK MOORS AC

NEW MARSKE HARRIERS
Esk Valley
REDCAR RC

QUAKERS
NEW MARSKE HARRIERS

BILLINGHAM MARSH HOUSE
LOFTUS AC

REDCAR RC

NEW MARSKE HARRIERS
NEW MARSKE HARRIERS

Worthing & District Harriers
NEVAC

NORTH YORK MOORS AC
Houghton Harriers
BILLINGHAM MARSH HOUSE

QUAKERS
REDCAR RC
BILLINGHAM MARSH HOUSE

Open Men
M40

W35
Open Men
M60
Open Men
Open Men
M40

M45

M55
Open Men
Open Men
M50

M45
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
M40

M40

W45
Open Men
Open Men
M55

W55

M45

M50

M40

M60
Open Men
Open Men
M40

M60
Open Men
M45
Open Men
M45

M50
Open Women
W45

M65

M50
Open Women
M50
Open Men
Open Women
M55

M65

M40

M60
Open Men
W35

M60
Open Men
Open Men
W35

M55

M40

M40

M40

M50

W40



121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

0:24:02 MEAKIN, Nikki
0:24:07 KEEDY, Paul
0:24:16 COPELAND, Martin
0:24:17 SMITH, JOHN RICHARD
0:24:27 SIMPSON, Kevin
0:24:30 JONES, Rachel
0:24:31 CORBETT, Anthony
0:24:34 WYLIE, Mark
0:24:35 CARTWRIGHT, Peter
0:24:37 CARTER, Michael
0:24:43 ROBSON, Jacquie
0:24:45 THOMPSON, Adele
0:24:46 KILGOUR, Janette
0:24:47 CONAGHAN, JIM
0:24:48 MOULDER, JEFF
0:24:50 RUMSEY, Colin
0:25:04 McANELLY, LAWRENCE
0:25:13 COLLING, Wendy
0:25:14 JACKSON, Matt
0:25:14 MOODY, Barry
0:25:16 INGANNI, Michael
0:25:23 DARLOW, Elaine
0:25:26 WHINN, John
0:25:32 RUSSELL, ANDREW
0:25:35 HOLMES, Les
0:25:36 KEELEY, Jacqui
0:25:40 WHINN, JULIE
0:25:43 LEESE, Chris
0:25:47 MULLIGAN, John
0:25:58 COOPER, Donna
0:26:04 BURN, Jamie
0:26:12 BRENNAN, Christopher
0:26:16 HODGE, Rachel
0:26:36 CAIRNS, Brian
0:26:36 WARRIOR, Tracey
0:26:48 COULL, Linda
0:26:53 MARTIN, Sandra
0:26:54 SCOLLAY, COLIN
0:27:13 POWELL, Sharon
0:27:13 WALKER, Nigel
0:27:18 MURRAY, Corinne
0:27:24 RAMAGE, Alison
0:27:25 BRAME, Sascha
0:27:41 CASEY, Michael
0:27:42 GROVES, Melanie
0:28:03 SIMPSON, Grace
0:28:12 MARQUISS, Rob
0:28:27 RAMAGE, Angela
0:28:33 CRANE, Daniel
0:28:37 HARKER, JOSEPH
0:28:45 SHEPPARD, Rosemary
0:29:02 CODLING, Ian
0:29:05 GUTHRIE, Anne
0:29:11 PREST, ALAN
0:29:12 KELLEHER, Simon
0:29:39 REAH, Ali

0:29:55 RICHARDS, Kim
0:30:30 CADDELL, Sharon
0:30:30 KING, Steven
0:31:42 CODLING, Marian
0:32:19 BALL, Peter

REDCAR RC
QUAKERS

NEW MARSKE HARRIERS
QUAKERS

REDCAR RC

QUAKERS

ELVET STRIDERS
LOFTUS AC

HEATON HARRIERS
NEW MARSKE HARRIERS
NEW MARSKE HARRIERS

QUAKERS

QUAKERS

NORTH YORK MOORS AC
REDCAR RC

REDCAR RC

QUAKERS

NORTH YORK MOORS AC
REDCAR RC

BILLINGHAM MARSH HOUSE
QUAKERS

BILLINGHAM MARSH HOUSE
BILLINGHAM MARSH HOUSE
QUAKERS

NORTH YORK MOORS AC

Aycliffe Running Club
BILLINGHAM MARSH HOUSE
QUAKERS

NEW MARSKE HARRIERS

QUAKERS
QUAKERS
BILLINGHAM MARSH HOUSE
BILLINGHAM MARSH HOUSE
SHILDON

QUAKERS
QUAKERS

QUAKERS
DURHAM CITY HARRIERS

THIRSK & SOWERBY
NEW MARSKE HARRIERS
QUAKERS

BILLINGHAM MARSH HOUSE
BILLINGHAM MARSH HOUSE
BILLINGHAM MARSH HOUSE
THIRSK & SOWERBY
REDCAR RC

Open Women
M40

M45

M60

M50

Open Women
M45

Open Men
M55

M65

W35

W45

W60

M70

M60

M55

M45

W45

M40

M65

Open Men
W60

M50

M55

M45

W55

W50

M60

M70

W35

Open Men
M40

Open Women
M50

W40

W50

W45

M60

W40

M50

Open Women
Open Women
M40

M55

Open Women
Open Women
Open Men
W45

Open Men
M70

W60

M70

W55

M65

M40

Open Women
Open Women
W40

M45

W60

M40



182  0:34:47 DENT, Adrian QUAKERS M60
183 0:37:50 ROUTLEDGE, George HEATON HARRIERS M60



